

PLANNING DIVISION

216 SE 4th ST, Pendleton, OR 97801, (541) 278-6252 Email: planning@umatillacounty.gov

PLANNING COMMISSION HEARINGS

Thursday, March 27, 2025, 6:30PM

(Video & phone conferencing options available, call 541-278-6252 for assistance)

Umatilla County Justice Center, Media Room, 4700 NW Pioneer Place, Pendleton, OR

TEXT AMENDMENT #T-100-25, AMENDMENT OF UMATILLA COUNTY DEVELOPMENT CODE, SECTION 152.250 DIMENSIONAL AND DESIGN STANDARDS. Umatilla County Community Development Department proposes changes to the Umatilla County Development Code (UCDC) Section 152.250, which would modify the dimensional and design standards required for a Design Review in the Retail Service Commercial (RSC) and Light Industrial (LI) zones for projects located adjacent to the Highway 395 North Corridor. The criteria of approval for amendments are found in Umatilla County Development Code 152.750-152.755.

Thursday, May 1, 2025, 6:30 PM

(Video & phone conferencing options available, call 541-278-6252 for assistance)

Umatilla County Justice Center, Media Room, 4700 NW Pioneer Pl., Pendleton OR, 97801

- MORE INFORMATION TO FOLLOW -

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS LAND USE HEARINGS

Umatilla County Courthouse, Room 130, 216 SE 4th Street, Pendleton, OR Livestream the hearing at: https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC1SzX8C4X8dK00-o zHQarQ

- MORE INFORMATION TO FOLLOW -